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Koht

Võru

koht

Põlva

koht nr Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus 1. katse 2.katse 3.katse 4.katse 5.katse 6.katse
PV Kaugus Finaalkatsed

1 1 652 Johan Markus Härmits 2006 Põlva Kool 5,02 x 5,02 4,78 x 4,91 x
3 1 38 Kristen Robin Mast 2006 Puiga PK 4,95 4,60 4,75 4,61 4,81 x 4,95
2 2 98 Edvin Erik 14.01.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4,93 4,93 3,60 x 4,87 4,58 4,82
4 3 86 Steven Leppoja 2006 Puiga PK 4,90 4,60 4,72 x 4,52 4,90 x
5 4 615 Theodor Krull 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 4,60 4,60 x x 4,17 4,37 4,42
6 5 654 Rasmus Märtin 2006 Võru Kesklinna K 4,52 4,52 x x x x 4,46
7 6 189 Sander Koobak 2007 Võru Kesklinna K 4,25 3,82 4,25 x x x 4,2
8 7 617 Agris Vill 2006 Parksepa Keskkool 4,20 4,10 4,01 x x 4,20 4,09
9 8 607 Riho Parker 2006 Osula Põhikool 3,95 3,83 3,84 3,94 4,03 3,91 3,95
10 9 639 Tobias Hain 2007 Võru Kesklinna K 3,93 3,93 3,35 3,28
11 2 651 Alfred Rinne 13.01.2007 Põlva Kool 3,92 3,79 3,92 3,75 3,54 x 3,89
12 3 369 Regor Marten Tobonik 2006 Põlva kool 3,88 x 3,88 x 3,66 3,63 3,81
13 10 645 Priit Konnula 2007 Osula Põhikool 3,85 x 3,82 3,85
14 11 616 Ainar Vetemäe 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 3,82 3,82 3,46 x
15 12 631 Daniel Kulaga 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 3,79 x x 3,79
16 13 123 Uko Thor Kund 29.06.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,77 3,72 3,77 x
17 14 636 Jaden Ordashakov 2007 Võru Kesklinna K 3,73 x 3,73 x
18 4 384 Oliver Jagomäe 2007 Põlva Kool 3,59 3,44 3,57 3,59 x 3,59 3,85
19 15 632 Raiko Räbovõitra 2006 Parksepa Keskkool 3,49 x x 3,49
20 16 653 Sander Punt 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,40 x x 3,4
21 17 638 Devon Tooding 2007 Võru Kesklinna K 3,36 3,36 x x

637 Andreas Labi 2007 Võru Kesklinna K x x x x
v.v 630 Markus Munski 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 5,79 4,99 5,78 5,79
v.v Marten Kahar 2004 Tilsi Põhikool 5,45 5,17 x 5,45
v.v 606 Reio Metsla 2005 Osula Põhikool 5,36 4,97 5,14 5,36

PN teivas 1,40 1,60 1,80 1,90 2,00
1 1 461 Mattias Lehtna 2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,90 o o o xo xxx
2 2 430 Krismar Koor 2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,80 o o xxo xxx
3 3 650 Harrys Piirmann 2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,60 o o xxx
3 1 368 Kerdo Roodes 2008 Põlva Kool 1,60 o o xxx
3 1 410 Pätrik Kahar 2008 Tilsi 1,60 o o xxx
6 3 381 Mihkel Padar 2009 Põlva Kool 1,60 o xo xxx
7 4 611 Mattias Aniott 2008 Parksepa 1,40 o x

TV teivas 1,60 1,80 1,90 2,00 2,10
1 1 629 Renata Safina 19.02.2006 Võru Keslinna Kool 2,00 o o xo xxo xxx
2 2 470 Karmen Tugedam 10.11.2006 Võru Keklinna Kool 1,90 o o o xxx
3 3 467 Kirke Viktoria Plaado 2006 Võru kreutzwaldi Kool 1,90 o o xxo xxx
4 4 42 Lisett Urbanik 2006 Võru Kesklinna K 1,80 o xxo xxx

TN 60m tj ( 11,00; 7,00; 60cm ) eeljooks
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1 1 187 Felicia Viitkin 2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10,78 10,79
2 2 618 Berta Tsirk 2008 Parksepa KK 10,79 10,98
3 3 34 Lisete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10,96 10,97
4 1 647 Triin Neeno 2008 Põlva Kool 11,74 12,00
5 4 87 Janete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 11,76 11,04
6 5 186 Helena Kender 2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 11,84 11,51
7 6 465 Marie Johanson 03.10.2008 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11,89 11,62
8 2 648 Marielle Leesalu 2011 Põlva Kool 12,24 12,77
9 3 540 Keidi Käär 2008 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 12,41 12,39
10 4 489 Jaana Mari Kala 2009 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 12,47 12,39
11 5 334 Merili Kirjuškin 2008 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 13,02 12,62
12 6 609 Jette-Ly Assor 2009 Viluste 13,12 13,05
13 7 619 Kertu Haak 2008 Parksepa KK 11,81
14 8 620 Laura Jõõger 2010 Parksepa KK 12,89
15 9 602 Mia-Loreen Rosen 2010 Osula Põhikool 12,90
16 7 254 Hanna-Mariin Hüdsi 2010 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 13,15
17 10 498 Kädi Sulbi 2008 Antsla G 13,17
18 8 317 Laura Heering 2009 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 13,24
19 9 341 Grettel Karsna 2011 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 13,29
20 10 656 Lilian Kozer 2011 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 13,54
21 11 177 Lisandra Kikas 26.02.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,73
22 11 657 Liina Avarmaa 2011 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 15,82

TN
1 618 Berta Tsirk 2008 Parksepa KK 4,40 4,22 4,30 4,36 4,10 x 4,40
2 187 Felicia Viitkin 2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4,30 x 4,18 4,22 3,84 4,30 x
3 34 Lisete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4,10 3,87 4,10 3,86 3,98 4,00 3,90
4 P 309 Janette Kund 2008 Põlva Kool 4,04 4,00 3,91 4,04 3,63 3,32 3,83
5 87 Janete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4,00 3,82 3,84 4,00 3,88 3,40 3,99
6 465 Marie Johanson 10.03.2008 Võru Kesklinna Kool 4,00 3,79 3,98 3,96 4,00 3,80 x
7 619 Kertu Haak 2008 Parksepa KK 3,60 3,45 3,60 3,52 3,45 3,59 3,31

8 186 Helena Kender 2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,52 3,52 3,50 3,50 3,08 3,30 3,46
9 P 317 Laura Heering 2009 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 3,44 3,44 3,20 x 3,12 3,23 3,20
10 177 Lisandra Kikas 26.02.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,43 3,28 3,43 3,20 3,30 3,27 3,35
11 P 540 Keidi Käär 2008 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 3,40 x 3,14 3,40 3,08 3,30 2,86

12 P 489 Jaana Mari Kala 2009 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 3,26 3,16 3,17 3,26 3,10 3,20 3,14
13 P 647 Triin Neeno 2008 Põlva Kool 3,24 x x 3,20 3,24 3,23 3,05
14 P 648 Marielle Leesalu 2011 Põlva Kool 3,22 3,10 2,90 3,06 3,22 2,96 x
15 P 334 Merili Kirjuškin 2008 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 3,22 3,08 2,96 3,22 2,99 3,10 2,81
16 P 608 Jette-Ly Assor 2009 Viluste 3,17 3,10 2,90 3,17 3,00 3,10 3,02

17 100 Hettel Soome 2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 3,40 3,18 3,40 3,16
18 640 Kadi Goos 2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,37 3,18 3,37 3,30
19 641 Laura Soo 2008 Väike Werrone Kool 3,25 2,77 3,11 3,25
20 602 Mia-Loreen Rosen 2010 Osula Põhikool 3,10 3,10 3,02 3,04
21 620 Laura Jõõger 2010 Parksepa KK 3,08 3,08 3,06 x
22 655 Simona Jõgi 2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,06 3,06 x 2,96
23 P 254 Hanna-Mariin Hüdsi 2010 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 3,06 3,06 2,80 2,84
24 P 341 Grettel Karsna 2011 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 2,80 2,55 2,80 2,59
25 P 656 Lilian Kozer 2011 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 2,80 2,80 2,38 2,40
26 P 657 Liina Avarmaa 2011 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 2,22 2,20 x 2,22

Kaugus



TV 60m tj ( 12,00; 7,50; 76,2cm ) eeljooks
1 1 609 Karola Sepp 2006 Puiga PK 10,16 10,22
2 2 467 Kirke Viktoria Plaado 2006 Võru kreutzwaldi Kool 10,27 10,34
3 3 256 Kaisa Kuragin 2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10,77 11,09
4 4 497 Kristlyn Jaanimägi 2006 Antsla Gõmnaasium 10,82 10,77
5 5 496 Janelle Pärna 2006 Antsla g 11,02 10,96
6 6 503 Cloria Taaber 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool. 11,08 11,23
7 1 93 Heleriin Liiske 2007 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 11,92
8 2 367 Grete Liis Paidre 05.02.2007 Põlva Kool 13,04
9 3 649 Gertrud Jänes 2007 Põlva Kool 13,19
10 4 366 Helen Pundi 2006 Põlva Kool 14,09
11 7 470 Karmen Tugedam 11.10.2006 Võru Keklinna Kool 11,23
12 8 260 Marie Kroon 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool. 11,32
13 9 290 Mia Joanna Koort 18.03.2006 Võru kreutzwaldi Kool 11,83
14 10 629 Renata Safina 19.02.2006 Võru Keslinna Kool 12,04
15 11 500 Kertu Kääpakaust 02.01.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 12,36
16 12 288 Elizabeth Ivask 07.10.2006 Võru kreutzwaldi Kool 12,57
17 13 642 Lenna Leelo Asi 2007 Osula Põhikool 13,30
18 14 625 Elis Kenk 2006 Parksepa KK 13,58
19 15 643 Alina Nagibina 2006 Osula Põhikool 13,66
20 16 644 Elo Rahman 2007 Osula Põhikool 13,78

v.v. 635 Sandra Rumask v.v. 2005 Antsla g 9,87( 12,00; 8,00; 76,2 )

PN 60m tj ( 12,00; 7,50; 60cm ) ( eeljooks
1 1 401 Pätrick Kahar 2008 Tilsi Kool 10,45 10,24
2 2 368 Kerdo Roodes 2008 Põlva Kool 10,93 10,84
3 1 139 Karel Tõnts 2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11,26 11,22
4 2 461 Mattias Lehtna 2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11,31 11,28
5 3 524 Andreas-Sten Paabo 2008 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 11,57 11,94
6 4 381 Mihkel Padar 2009 Põlva Kool 11,60 11,77
7 3 430 Krismar Koor 2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 11,71 11,42
8 4 612 Timmur Trolla 2008 Parksepa Keskkool 11,95 12,15
9 5 611 Mattias Aniott 2008 Parksepa 12,23 12,18
10 6 646 Mattias Väitsing 2008 Osula Põhikool 12,50 12,16
11 5 537 Lucas Paalman 2010 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 12,98 12,47
12 6 534 Alari Kõiv 2008 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium DNS 12,28
13 7 660 Henri Mertsina 2011 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 12,95
14 8 536 David Apuhtin 2009 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 12,98
15 9 658 Kaspar Kolli 2010 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 13,06
16 10 659 Markus Miroljubov 2010 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 14,19

PV 60m tj ( 13,00; 8,00; 76,2cm ) eeljooks
1 1 652 Johan Markus Härmits 2006 Põlva Kool 9,39
2 1 98 Edvin Erik 14.01.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,64 9,58
3 2 615 Theodor Krull 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 9,82 10,22
4 3 86 Steven Leppoja 2006 Puiga PK 10,15 9,85
5 4 38 Kristen Robin Mast 2006 Puiga PK 10,34 10,23
6 2 538 Andre Mägi 2007 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 11,70
7 3 651 Alfred Rinne 13.01.2007 Põlva Kool 11,96
8 4 369 Gregor Marten 2006 Põlva kool 11,99
9 5 631 Daniel Kulaga 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 12,05 11,95



10 6 617 Agris Vill 2006 Parksepa Keskkool 12,21 12,39
11 5 404 Oliver Jagomäe 2007 Põlva Kool 13,12
12 7 123 Uko Thor Kund 29.06.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 12,57
13 8 616 Ainar Vetemäe 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 12,78
14 9 653 Sander Punt 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 12,90
15 10 645 Priit Konnula 2007 Osula Põhikool 13,21
16 11 614 Raiko Räbovõitra 2006 Parksepa Keskkool 13,71
v.v. 661 Henri Vink 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 8,80(13,72;9,14; 91,4cm)
v.v. 606 Reio Metsla 2005 Osula Põhikool 8,85(13,00;8.50;84cm)
v.v. 630 Markus Munski 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 8,88(13,00;8.50;84cm)


